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FALL TERM 2022 

MBA 550 Onboarding for Executive MBA 43 (EMBA)  Thursday, August 18 through Saturday, August 20 

Orientation for Executive DBA 10 (EDBA)  Thursday, August 18 through Saturday, August 20 

Labor Day Holiday (No classes)  Monday, September 5

  Friday, September 16 & Saturday, September  17 

Executive MBA 42 Global Immersion I Travel Dates  Tentative: Monday, October 10 to Friday, October 14 

October On-Campus Dates    

Executive MBA (EMBA)  Friday, October 7 through Sunday, October 9 

Executive DBA (EDBA)  Friday, October 14 & Saturday, October 15 

November On-Campus Dates    

Executive MBA (EMBA)       Friday, November 4 through Sunday, November 6 

Executive DBA (EDBA)  Friday, November 11 & Saturday, November 12 

Thanksgiving Holiday (No classes)  Saturday, November 19, to Sunday, November 27 

December On-Campus Dates   

Executive MBA 43 Only (EMBA)  Friday, December 2 & Saturday, December 3 

Executive MBA 42 Only (EMBA)  Friday, December 2 through Sunday, December 4 

Executive DBA (EDBA)  Friday, December 9 & Saturday, December 10 

Fall Term Ends  Friday, December 16 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Spring Term Begins  Monday, January 9 

January On-Campus Dates    

Executive MBA (EMBA) Friday, January 13 through Sunday, January 15 

Executive DBA (EDBA) Friday, January 20 & Saturday, January, 21 

Dr. M.L. King, Jr. Day (No classes) Monday, January 16 

February On-Campus Dates   

Executive MBA (EMBA) 
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March On-Campus Dates   

Executive MBA (EMBA) Friday, March 10 


